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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
20/01/2026

To date
20/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 20/01/2026 AROMAL G BINDU T (MTHR) KIZHAKKEVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
VELLAIKADAVU, 

VILLAPIL, 
PULLIYARAKONAM, 
695573, KATTAKADA

  

2 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED ANZAL 
A

ANASUDEEN J (FTHR) TC 52/627-1, 
FIRDOUS, 

PULLUVILA, 
KOLIYACODU, 
INDUSTRIAL 

ESTATE, INDUSTRIA 
ESTATE P O, 695019, 

NEMOM

  

3 20/01/2026 Anandha krishnan P Jeena Rani V (MTHR) TC64/733(1) Anandhu 
bhavan, vazhamuttom, 
thiruvananthapuram, 
pachalloor, 695027, 

Nemom
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

4 20/01/2026 ANIL KUMAR S SIVAN KUTTY (FTHR) KIZHAKKE VEEDU, 
PAPPANAMCODE, 

NEMOM, 
PAPPANAMCODE, 

695018, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

5 20/01/2026 ARJUN G S GIRIKUMAR S (FTHR) 617 A 
GOWREESHAM, 

KUNNUMPURAM, 
VILAPPILSALA, 

VILAPPIL, 695573, 
NEYYATTINKARA

  

6 20/01/2026 ABHISHEK PREM PREM KUMAR R 
(FTHR)

TC 49/1379(1) 
SREEGANESHAM, 
MYTHRI NAGAR 

ROAD 
POOZHIKUNNU, 

NEMOM, 
INDUSTRIAL 

ESTATE, 695019, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

7 20/01/2026 MANJUSHA S PREM KUMAR R 
(HSBN)

TC 49/1379(1) 
SREEGANESHAM, 
MYTHRI NAGAR 

ROAD 
POOZHIKUNNU, 

NEMOM, 
INDUSTRIAL 

ESTATE, 695019, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

8 20/01/2026 KAILAS NATH B BAIJU G (FTHR) TC 43/489-3, 
KARTHIKA, KBAC 

LANE 37, 
MUTTATHARA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
VALLAKKADAVU, 

695008, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

9 20/01/2026 VENUGOPAL S Sundaresan Nair (FTHR) TC 64/1838 , 
KOLASERY VEEDU, 
MADATHIL NADA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
THIRUVALLAM, 
695027, NEMOM

  

10 20/01/2026 AKHIL RAJ R RAJENDRAN S (FTHR) S R BHAVAN, TC 
66/127, 

PACHALLOOR, 
THIRUVALLAM, 
PACHALLOOR, 

665027, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

11 20/01/2026 AISWARYA MOHAN 
J S 

ARJUN S (HSBN) AISWARYA, 
OJRA-39(B), 

THAMPURANKOVIL 
ROAD, THIRUMALA, 
ARAMADA, 695032, 

THIRUMALA

  

12 20/01/2026 Aadithyan K Suma G T (MTHR) TC 54/2330, 
Viswambharan Road, 

Pappanamcode, 
Pappanamcode P O, 

695018, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

13 20/01/2026 Kevin Salins Salins Kumar A (FTHR) VIBGYOR, CRA 27-E, 
Thalakkonam Lane, 

Sasthamangalam 
Village, Poojappura PO, 

695012, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

14 20/01/2026 RAJASREE M S ANIL KUMAR K 
(HSBN)

TC 64/251, 
RADHASREE 

NILAYAM, 
KAIMANAM, 

NEMOM, 
PAPPANAMCODE, 

695018, NEMOM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

15 20/01/2026 ADITHYAN S N SUNIL S S (FTHR) PRA 122 
SUGANDHAM, 

PUNNAKKAMUGAL, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
AARAMADA, 695032, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

16 20/01/2026 Gowri B S Sreeja J S (MTHR) 40/1993/1  
SREEGAYATHRI 

AERA255, 
ARAYALLOOR  

ELLUVILLA NAGAR, 
THIRUMALA, 

THIRUMALA, 695006, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

17 20/01/2026 SUJITHRA 
SURENDRAN

Binu N Nair (HSBN) Tc-18/301-3 Dhanya, 
Aramada, 

Punnakkamugal, 
Aramada, 695032, 

Nemom

  

18 20/01/2026 sheela kumari B bhrgavi amma (MTHR) b 105/2, shanthinagar, 
thirumala, thirumala, 

695006, 
thiruvanathapuram

  

19 20/01/2026 vidya ss bijeesh pk (HSBN) b 105/2, santhi nagar, 
thirumala, thirumala, 

695006, 
thiruvanathapuram

  

20 20/01/2026 bijeesh pk vidya (WIFE) b 105/2, santhi nagar, 
thirumala, thirumala, 

695006, 
thiruvanathapuram

  

21 20/01/2026 sangeetha ss sivasankara pillai 
(FTHR)

tc 40/2318(2), santhi 
nagar, thirumala, 

thirumala, 695006, 
thiruvanathapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

22 20/01/2026 VISHNU R RENJITH S (FTHR) TC 8/1420-2, 
ASWATHY, 

UDAYAGIRI NAGAR, 
VETTAMUKKU, 

THIRUMALA, 
THIRUMALA, 695006, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

23 20/01/2026 GOKUL A S AJIKUMAR S (FTHR) TC 8/149-2  gokulam, 
kattachal mele puthen 

veedu, arayalloor, 
thirumala, 695006, 
thiruvanathapuram

  

24 20/01/2026 SAJEER SALAM A H ABDUL SALAM S 
(FTHR)

T C 40/2324, LATHEEF 
MANZIL, SANTHI 

NAGAR, 
THIRUMALA, 695006, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

25 20/01/2026 JASMIJA N S N NOUSHAD (FTHR) TC 8/658/4 N S 
MANZIL, 

VALIYAVILA ROAD, 
THIRUMALA, 

THIRUMALA, 695006, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

26 20/01/2026 S Kannan Sindhu Kumari I (WIFE) TC 18/2055,Sree 
Vinayaka, Annoor, 

Thirumala, Thirumala, 
695006, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

27 20/01/2026 Sindhu Kumari I S Kannan (HSBN) TC 18/2055,324 A, Sree 
Vinayaka, Annoor, 

Thirumala, Thirumala, 
695006, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

28 20/01/2026 A avinash GA asok (FTHR) tc 40/2323(1) b-125, 
santhinagar, thirumala, 

thirumala, 695006, 
thiruvanathaouram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

29 20/01/2026 Mohana Kumari M Radhakrishnan Nair 
(HSBN)

SAAKETHAM TC 
40/2013(1) A E R A 

249, Arayalloor, 
Thirumala, Thirumala P 

O, 695006, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

30 20/01/2026 VINEESH J JOSEPH A (FTHR) A E R A  119, 
VAIKKONATHU 

VEEDU, 
ELLUVILAKAM 

NAGAR, 
THIRUMALA, 695006, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

31 20/01/2026 HARSHA RAJU G RAJU (FTHR) TC 40/1881/1, 
SISIRAM, 

THIRUMALA, 
THIRUMALA P O, 

695006, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

32 20/01/2026 SAYED ALI HUMAYOON SAMAD 
(FTHR)

TC 8/693, ALI 
MANZIL, T V 

NAGAR, 
THIRUMALA P O, 

695006, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

33 20/01/2026 S BINDU R JAYAKUMAR 
(HSBN)

GOKULAM,TC8/581(1), 
ODANKUZHI LANE, 

THIRUMALA, 
THIRUMALA, 695006, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

34 20/01/2026 Manoj M M moni C (FTHR) tc 8/615 odankuzhi 
putheen veedu, 

odankuzhi, thirumala, 
thirumala, 695006, 

Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

35 20/01/2026 SHAMEERA S R SHAFEEQ (HSBN) T C 8/175, KAIRLI 
NAGAR 

PALLIMUKKU, 
THIRUMALA, 

THIRUMALA, 695006, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

36 20/01/2026 Revathy R Suresh A (FTHR) Melekallady Puthen 
Veedu, 

Mangattukadavu, 
Thirumala, Thirumala, 

695006, Tvm

  

37 20/01/2026 Harigovind T K Krishnankutty Nair 
(FTHR)

LEKSHMI , TC 19/80 
-2, Thelibhagam, 

Thirumala, Thirumala, 
695006, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

38 20/01/2026 Tharamani T Krishnankutty Nair 
(HSBN)

Lekshmi, Tc 18/80-2, 
Thelibhagam, TBRA 

165, Near Vijayamohini 
Mill, Thirumala, 

Thirumala, 695006, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

39 20/01/2026 Vinod S T Sreedharan (FTHR) Tc 18/427, 
Punnakkamukal, 

Thirumala, Aramada, 
695032, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

40 20/01/2026 DIYA AJIKUMAR AJIKUMAR K S 
(FTHR)

TC 17/1299/8, 
VALSALYA, 

VIVEKANANDA 
NAGAR, PANGODE, 

THIRUMALA P O, 
695006, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

41 20/01/2026 S AMNA FATHIMA S SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

TC 19/278, HALIMA 
NIVAS,HOUSE NO 23, 

M S P NAGAR, 
THIRUMALA P O, 

695006, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

42 20/01/2026 VARSHA R S J SUDHEER SHAMMY 
(FTHR)

SUSHAS T C 
19/1417/1, 

VELIYATHUVILAKAM 
LANE, THAMALAM, 

POOJAPPURA, 
695012, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

43 20/01/2026 SARASWATHY P RAMACHANDRAN 
NAIR (HSBN)

TC 19/970, 
THAMALAM, 
THIRUMALA, 

POOJAPPURA P O, 
695012, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

44 20/01/2026 N ANILKUMAR N NADARAJAN 
ASARI (FTHR)

T C 17/1994/2, 
UNNIKUTTAN 

HOUSE, 
POOJAPPURA, 
POOJAPPURA, 

695012, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

45 20/01/2026 RAJI V S RATHNARAJAN 
(HSBN)

RETHNA RAJ 
BHAVAN T C 51/1449, 
PUNNAKKAMUGHAL, 

THIRUMALA, 
ARAMADA P O, 

695032, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

46 20/01/2026 ATHIRA B VINOD S (FTHR) T C 37/3409, V S 
NIVAS THELIBHAGA 

M, THIRUMALA, 
THIRUMALA, 695006, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

47 20/01/2026 JEEVAN B BALAKRISHNAN A 
(FTHR)

THEKKE 
PAREKONAM, 

THRIKKANNAPURAM, 
THIRUMALA, 

ARAMADA, 695032, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

48 20/01/2026 V FRANCIS REEJA S R (WIFE) TC 18/1002, 
ODANCHALUVILA 

VEEDU, 
THRIKKANNAPURAM, 

ARAMADA, 695032, 
NEMOM

  

49 20/01/2026 Anitha S Mohana Kumar (HSBN) TC-18/2021-1, Rohini, 
ABRA-305A, Annoor, 

Thirumala P O, 
Thirumala, 695006, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

50 20/01/2026 Adhisesh H V harikumaran Nair 
(FTHR)

Sreesaraswathy JRA 755 
A, Plavila, Thirumala, 
Thirumala, 695006, 

Nemom

  

51 20/01/2026 BALAKRISHNAN A THANKAMANI P 
(WIFE)

THEKKE 
PAREKONAM, 

THRIKKANNAPURAM, 
THIRUMALA, 

ARAMADA PO, 
695032, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

52 20/01/2026 THANKAMANI P BALAKRISHNAN A 
(HSBN)

THEKKE 
PAREKONAM, 

THRIKKANNAPURAM, 
THIRUMALA, 

ARAMADA, 695032, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

53 20/01/2026 Murali N N Narayanan (FTHR) 48/1490(8), Jawan Villa 
Das nagar, Kunnapuzha, 

Aramada, 695032, 
Nemom
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

54 20/01/2026 Nandu M Murali N N (FTHR) 48/1490(8), Jawan Villa 
Dasnagar, Kunnapuzha, 

Aramada, 695032, 
Nemom

  

55 20/01/2026 Usha Murali Murali N N (HSBN) 48/1490(8), Jawanvilla 
Dasnagar, Kunnapuzha, 

Aramada, 695032, 
Nemom

  

56 20/01/2026 Sreelekshmi S R Chandu M (HSBN) 48/1490(8), Jawan Villa 
Das Nagar, Thirumala, 
Kunnapuzha, 695032, 

Nemom

  

57 20/01/2026 NIsha A C Arun Chandra Nath 
(FTHR)

48/1032(2), Sindhu 
Bhavan, Aramada, 
Thirumala, 695032, 

Nemom

  

58 20/01/2026 JIJO B BALAKRISHNAN A 
(FTHR)

THEKKE 
PAREKONAM, 

THRIKKANNAPURAM, 
THIRUMALA, 

ARAMADA, 695032, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

59 20/01/2026 REJILA B SHAFEER (HSBN) TC 18/1351 SUBAIDA 
MANZIL, 

KUNNAPUZHA 
ARAMADA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
ARAMADA, 695032, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

60 20/01/2026 AMRITHA F R FRANCIS V (FTHR) TC 48/218, 
ODANCHALUVILA 

VEEDU, 
THRIKKANNAPURAM, 

ARAMADA, 695032, 
NEMOM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

61 20/01/2026 REEJA S R V FRANCIS (HSBN) TC 48/218, 
ODANCHALUVILA 

VEEDU, 
THRIKKANNAPURAM, 

ARAMADA, 695032, 
NEMOM

  

62 20/01/2026 LAL LATHA C M PRASANNAKUMAR 
(HSBN)

SHIVAHARI, TC 
51/2059, KRA 166C, 

KONKALAM, 
ARAMADA, 695032, 

NEMOM

  

63 20/01/2026 S HARI MITHRAA H SUBRAMONIAN 
(FTHR)

TC 18/1397-1, Sree 
Kripa, Das Nagar, 

Thirumala, Aramada P 
O, 695032, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

64 20/01/2026 Ramani V S Radhakrishnan 
(HSBN)

TC 48/221 
RADHAKRISHNA 

BHAVAN, SOCIETY 
ROAD ARAMADA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
ARAMADA, 695032, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

65 20/01/2026 ASWIN A AJI KUMAR V (FTHR) 48/1104/12 ASWIN 
NIVAS, TAGORE 

ROAD, THIRUMALA, 
ARAMADA P O, 

695032, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

66 20/01/2026 sanju sajin sajinkumar (FTHR) TC 51/1956(4) Kripa 
Bhavan, Priyadarshini 
Lane, Punnakkamugal, 
Aramada PO, 695032, 
Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

67 20/01/2026 Justus Markose (FTHR) 19/1042, Pottayil Puthen 
Veedu, Thamalam, 

Mudavanmugal, 
Thirumala, Poojappura, 

695012, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

68 20/01/2026 Mahima J S M S Sreejith (HSBN) TC42/3914, Saraswathy 
Bhavan, Mudavanmugal 
Poojapuara, Poojapura, 

695032, Nemom

  

69 20/01/2026 Gayathry A V G Vinod (FTHR) Tc42/3905, 
Aravindham, Kesavan 
Nair Road, Thirumala, 
Poojappura, 695012, 

Nemom

  

70 20/01/2026 SUJATHA RAMYA N S (OTHR) TC 18/952/3, 
THIRUVONAM, 

NRWA B 30 
KUNNAPUZHA, 
ARAMADA P O, 

695032, 
TRIVANDRUM

  

71 20/01/2026 MAYA K SANTHOSH M (HSBN) TC 48/164/1, 
MADHAVAM , 
NJALIKONAM, 

KOODARAPPALLY, 
ARAMADA P O, 

695032, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

72 20/01/2026 SAJI KUMARI S ANILKUMAR A 
(HSBN)

TC 18/1518/4, M L A 
ROAD, CHARUVILA 
PUTHUVAL PUTHEN 

VEEDU, 
KUNNAPUZHA , 

ARAMADA   P  O, 
ARAMADA, 695032, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

73 20/01/2026 Devi K Nair Sudha (MTHR) TC-19/2230, VPS-166,  
Sreeyaram, Vattavila, 
Thirumala, Thirumala, 

695006, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

74 20/01/2026 Aswin S Mini V S (MTHR) TC-47/3336 (2), 
GDRA-49, Hridhyam, 

Mudavanmugal, 
Thirumala, Poojapura, 

695012, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

75 20/01/2026 Mini  V  S P Sajeev Kumar (HSBN) TC-47/3336(2),GDRA-49, 
Hridhyam, 

Mudavanmugal, 
Thirumala, Poojapura, 

695012, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

76 20/01/2026 Dilshad V Vavakunju E (FTHR) TC-19/2194(32), 
GDRA-46, Greendale, 

Mudavanmugal, 
Thirumala, Poojapura, 

695012, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

77 20/01/2026 Abhishek G B Gopakumar (FTHR) TC-19/2278(2), 
VPS-103A, Gokulam, 
Vattavila, Thirumala, 
Thirumala, 695006, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

78 20/01/2026 Abhijith  G B Gopakumar (FTHR) TC-19/2278(2), 
VPS-103A, Gokulam, 
Vattavila, Thirumala, 
Thirumala, 695086, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

79 20/01/2026 Hazeena Beevi S Thaha M (HSBN) TC 18/2069-1 FAIZAL 
MANZIL, ANNOOR, 

THRIKKANNAPURAM, 
ARAMADA P O, 

695032, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

80 20/01/2026 D S ANASWARA DEEPTHI V S (MTHR) TC 18/1256-1 
KARUNYA, 

THRIKKANNAPURAM 
ARAMADA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
ARAMADA, 695032, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

81 20/01/2026 Arjun R Raj Kumar (FTHR) TC17/246, Sangeetha 
Chadiyara CRA-152, 
Poojapura, Poojapura, 

695012, Nemom

  

82 20/01/2026 Ashik Sankar SANKARANKUTTY 
NAIR S (FTHR)

17/1569 SIVAPADAM, 
CHENGALLOOR, 

THIRUMALA, 
POOJAPPURA, 

695012, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

83 20/01/2026 SHARON M MARY DASAN J 
(FTHR)

44/2808JAIL 
QUARTERS, 
JAGATHY, 

POOJAPPURA, 
POOJAPPURA, 

695012, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

84 20/01/2026 ABDUL RASHEED S 
M 

SYED MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

TC 52/1531 AYSHA 
MANZIL, SOWHRIDA 

NAGAR, OLD 
KARAKKAMANDAPAM, 

NEMOM, 695020, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

85 20/01/2026 FAREEDA BEEGAM 
G S 

S M ABDUL KHADER 
(HSBN)

TC 20/1195 2 AYSHA 
MANZIL, 

MELARANNOOR, 
KARAMANA, 

KARAMANA, 695002, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

86 20/01/2026 Anish M S Manikandan A (FTHR) TC 46/2571-2, Aranoor, 
Karamana, Karamana, 

695002, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

87 20/01/2026 S SRINIVASA SARMA SANKARANARAYANA 
IYER (FTHR)

T C 20/2938, 
SIVASAKTHI 

BHAVAN, S M R V 
LANE, KARAMANA P 

O, 695002, 
TRIVANDRUM

  

88 20/01/2026 FATHIMA FARSANA 
S

ABDUL RASHEED A 
(FTHR)

T C 20/1476-2, NEAR 
RAILWAY BRIDGE, 
KUNJALUMOODU, 
KARAMANA P O, 

695002, 
TRIVANDRUM

  

89 20/01/2026 RAJAL A ABDUL RASHEED A 
(FTHR)

T C 20/1476/2, NEAR 
RAILWAY BRIDGE, 
KUNJALUMOODU, 
KARAMANA P O, 

695002, 
TRIVANDRUM

  

90 20/01/2026 Kavitha S Ganesh Kumar J E 
(HSBN)

Tc20/2143, Vilayil 
veedu, Thycaud, 

Karamana, 695002, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

91 20/01/2026 Ganeskumar Isakthimuthu (FTHR) Tc20/2143, Vilayil 
Veedu, Thycaud, 

Karamana, 695002, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

92 20/01/2026 Kumaresh G Gokuladas E (FTHR) TC 48/1403 (20/2253), 
Thelungu Chetty Street, 

Thycaud, Karamana, 
695002, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 21, 2026, 11:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

93 20/01/2026 SOORAJ KUMAR R S RAJKUMAR K (FTHR) TC 20/1052 DURGA 
NAGAR, 

KARAMANA, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

KARAMANA P O, 
695002, NEMOM

  

94 20/01/2026 Sajna R Ajeev D N (HSBN) TC 20/2014-3, A S 
GARDENS, Karamana, 
Karamana, Karamana, 

695002, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

95 20/01/2026 Ashiq Mohammed A S Ajeev D N (FTHR) TC 20/2014-3, A S 
GARDENS, Karamana, 
Karamana, Karamana, 

695002, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

96 20/01/2026 Adil Mohammed A S Ajeev D N (FTHR) TC 20/2014-3, A S 
GARDENS, Karamana, 
Karamana, Karamana, 

695002, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

97 20/01/2026 Malavika Chandralekha 
Anilkumar

Chandralekha K 
(MTHR)

Vaishnavam, 
TC19/967/3, 

Thamalam,, Poojappura, 
Poojappura, 695012, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

98 20/01/2026 CHITHRA U V R RATHEESH 
KUMAR (HSBN)

TC 
201867,VALIYAVILA 

PUTHEN VEEDU, 
THAMALAM, 
THIRUMALA, 

POOJAPPURA P O, 
695012, NEMOM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 11:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

99 20/01/2026 ANIL KUMAR P PADMANABHAN E 
(FTHR)

TC-20/1535, 
VRINDAVANAM, 

CHERUKODU LANE, 
SASTHRI NAGAR 

WEST, KARAMANA P 
O, KARAMANA, 

695002, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

100 20/01/2026 Nitheesh S Kala S (MTHR) TC20/2765(1), 
SREEDEVI NAGAR 
B15, KARAMANA, 

MANACAUD, 
KARAMANA, 695002, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

101 20/01/2026 GAYATHRI N SURESH KUMAR S 
(FTHR)

TC45/2331, SREEDEVI 
NAGAR E22, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
KARAMANA, 695002, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

102 20/01/2026 Lakshmi M R Rajesh C R (FTHR) TC 71/3232(1), Lakshmi 
Nandanam, Siva  Nagar, 

Killipalam, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 
Manacaud, 695009, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

103 20/01/2026 SAHNAZ R PEER MOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

TC 39/1024/13 
ROSIYA MANZIL, 

PARADISE 
COMPOUND 

ATTAKULANGARA, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

CHALAI, 695036, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

104 20/01/2026 SUDHASONY 
RAJENDRAN

G RAJENDRAN 
(HSBN)

TC 69/2035-1 SUBELE 
HOUSE, TOLL 

JUNCTION, 
MANACAUD, 

MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 11:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

105 20/01/2026 VANDANA S MANOJKUMAR M F 
(HSBN)

K R A-130, 
KONCHIRAVILA, 

MANACAUD, 
MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

106 20/01/2026 THANU PRIYA M PADMAKUMAR M 
(HSBN)

TC-41/915, THEKKE 
THAZHATHU 

VEEDU, KURIYATHI, 
MANACAUD P O, 

MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

107 20/01/2026 THANKAM K K MANI (HSBN) TC-41/915, VTRH-169, 
THEKKE 

THAZHATHU 
VEEDU, KURIYATHI, 

MANACAUD P O, 
MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

108 20/01/2026 RAMCHANDRAN R R RAJENDRAN (FTHR) TC 22/838 RATNA 
BHAVAN, ATTUKAL, 

MANACAUD, 
MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

109 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAH SYED MOHAMED 
ABDUL WAHAB 

(FTHR)

TC 69/640 AALIYA, 
KALLATTUMUKKU, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
MANACAUD P O, 

695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

110 20/01/2026 Abhishek S A Sivakumar 
Kumaraswami (FTHR)

Thulasi Bhavan, 
Kunninpuram, 

Manacaud, Karamana, 
695002, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 21, 2026, 11:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

111 20/01/2026 Vaishnav R Sukumaar Rajesh S (FTHR) TC 54/1428(13), 
Alagiri, Anugraha 

Avenue, Soman Nagar, 
Nedumcaud, karamana, 

695002, 
Thiruvanathapuram

  

112 20/01/2026 ADHITHYA C K RETHY R T (MTHR) TC-54/3078-6, 
VAISHNAVAM, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
KARAMANA, 695002, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

113 20/01/2026 SHOBHANA S SIVANKUTTY 
NADAR P (HSBN)

TC 21/1225/1 
THEEMANKARI, 
NEDUMCAUD, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
KARAMANA P O, 
695002, NEMOM

  

114 20/01/2026 NITHIN S S SIVANKUTTY P 
(FTHR)

TC 21/1225/1 
THEEMANKARI, 
NEDUMCAUD, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
KARAMANA P O, 
695002, NEMOM

  

115 20/01/2026 NEETHU S S ARUN B (HSBN) TC 21/1225/1 
THEEMANKARI, 
NEDUMCAUD, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
KARAMANA P O, 
695002, NEMOM

  

116 20/01/2026 AKSHAIJITH A J ASHOK KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

TC 21/1384 K R A 17, 
NEDUMCAUD, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
KARAMANA P O, 
695002, NEMOM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 11:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

117 20/01/2026 Sagheena Anzar Sharafudeen 
Aboobekkar (FTHR)

TC 41/2151(2), 
Sagheena Manzil, 

Kalippankulam Road, 
Manacaud, Manacaud, 

695009, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

118 20/01/2026 LATHIKA G RAJAN M (HSBN) TC 67/1720-3, 
KALLADIMUGHAM 
FLAT, MANACAUD, 
MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

119 20/01/2026 ADHIL SHA A ANEES A (FTHR) TC 48/446-2, H NO-12 
INDIA GARDEN 

PARAVANKUNNU, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

MANACAUD P O, 
695009, Nemom

  

120 20/01/2026 Shahul Hameed Nissar Nazeera (WIFE) TC 48/1133-26 SRA-61, 
Ambalathara, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Poonthura, 695026, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

121 20/01/2026 HASSAN SYED 
MOHAMED 

SYED MOHAMED 
(FTHR)

TC 48/679, A T R A 
B13, Manacaud, 

POONTHURA P O, 
695026, Nemom

  

122 20/01/2026 JAYESH J JAYACHANDRAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

TC 70/1645-2, 
VYGASREELAYAM, 

MANACAUD, 
MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

123 20/01/2026 AJITH KUMAR K R B RAJAGOPALAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

A B H R A 198 
KEEZHAMBUKADAVU, 

ATTUKAL, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

MANACAUD P O, 
695009, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 11:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

124 20/01/2026 KUMAR M R MUTHU (FTHR) TC 22/75 VATTAVILA 
VEEDU, 

PUTHENCOTTA, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
MANACAUD, 695009, 

NEMOM

  

125 20/01/2026 SANKARESHWARI A ANAND P (HSBN) TC 70/356/ DEVI 
BHAVAN, T N 

PURAM/MANACAUD, 
MANACAUD, 

MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

126 20/01/2026 PREMITHA G S GOPI P (FTHR) TC 22/75 
VATTAVILA, 

PUTHENCOTTA, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
MANACAUD, 695009, 

NEMOM

  

127 20/01/2026 GOPI P P PADMANABHAN 
(FTHR)

TC 22/75 
VATTAVILA, 

PUTHANCOTTA, 
thiruvananthapuram, 

MANACAUD, 695009, 
NEMOM

  

128 20/01/2026 MAHADEVI S ANAND P (FTHR) TC 70/356/ DEVI 
BHAVAN, 

KURIYATHI, 
MANACAUD, 

MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

129 20/01/2026 BALACHANDRU A ANAND P (FTHR) 70/355/ DEVI 
BHAVAN, 

KURIYATHI, 
MANACAUD, 

MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 11:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

130 20/01/2026 ANAND P PARADESHI (FTHR) 70/356/ DEVI 
BHAVAN, TN 

PURAM/ KURIYATHI, 
MANACAUD, 

MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

131 20/01/2026 SARAVANA KUMAR 
K

KUMARESAN 
ACHARI (FTHR)

22/249, 
KUNNUMPURAM/

ATTUKAL, 
MANACAUD, 

MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

132 20/01/2026 ALTHAF M MOHAMMED KOYA 
M (FTHR)

TC 47/2392, AL 
ROSHNY, 

MANACAUD, 
MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

133 20/01/2026 UNNI R S RAJAN (FTHR) TC 22/TRWA 103, 
THITTAKUDI, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
MANACAUD, 695009, 

NEMOM

  

134 20/01/2026 NAMIYA ABDUL 
AZEEZ 

ALTHAF M (HSBN) TC 41/2392, AL 
ROSHNY, 

MANACAUD, 
MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

135 20/01/2026 S MEENAKSHI B N KRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

Krishnakripa KGRA 98, 
Popular Kattakal Road, 

MANACAUD, 
KARAMANA, 695002, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

136 20/01/2026 THASNI S SEENATH (MTHR) TC 49/76 P R A 44, 
PATTUVILAKAM, 

KAMALESWARAM, 
MANACAUD, 695009, 

TRIVANDRUM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 11:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

137 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAZIQ 
A 

ABDUL RASHEED S 
(FTHR)

T C 49/116 K N 112, 
KALLATTUMUKKU, 

MANACAUD, 
MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

138 20/01/2026 HALEEMA ABOOBAKAR (FTHR) T C 69/2DARUL 
SALAM, V R A 19 
VALIYAPALLY 

ROAD, MANACAUD, 
MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

139 20/01/2026 NAZNEEN AMEER ANEESH P AZEEZ 
(HSBN)

KALLATTU NAGAR - 
144, 

KALLATTUMUKKU, 
MANACAUD, 

MANACAUD P O, 
695009, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

140 20/01/2026 Parvathy I V Vinod Kumar S J 
(FTHR)

TC 50/1490, 
THALIYAL, 

KARAMANA, 
KARAMANA, 695002, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

141 20/01/2026 BEEMA BEEVI H A JAMALUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

TC 55/2896, OPPOSITE 
LEKSHMI TEMPLE, 

THALIYAL, 
KARAMANA P O, 

695002, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

142 20/01/2026 VISAKH S SIVAKUMAR K 
(FTHR)

TC 50/1088/1, T M 
NAGAR BI 23, 
THALIYAL, 

KARAMANA, 695002, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

143 20/01/2026 ANJALI S K NAIR ARUN KUMAR P 
(HSBN)

TC22/609, 
NELPALLIVILAKOM, 

IRANI,UTTOM, 
MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 11:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

144 20/01/2026 AL MUHAMMED 
FATHIMA N 

M ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

TC 22/573-2, 
KAMJIPURA, 

CHIRAMUKKU, 
MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

145 20/01/2026 MADHUKUMAR G RADHA P (MTHR) TC 41/560-3 
HARISREE VEEDU, 

KURIYATHI, 
ATTUKAL, 

MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

146 20/01/2026 M NASSAR M MUHAMMED 
ABDUL KHADER 

(FTHR)

TC 70/2324-1 
KULAMVILAKAM, 

IRANIMUTTAM, 
ATTUKAL, 

MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

147 20/01/2026 SURESH BABU S SOMASEKHARAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

TC 22/122/1, 
BHARGAVI NIVAS, 
VATTAVILA LANE 

PUTHENCOTTA, 
MANACAUD, 695009, 

TRIVANDRUM

  

148 20/01/2026 ANUSHA L S DIBINKUMAR (HSBN) TC 67/753 (4), 
MADHAVAM ERA 45 
B, KONCHIRAVILA, 

MANACAUD, 695009, 
NEMOM

  

149 20/01/2026 HAJARA H ABDUL KALAM M 
(FTHR)

TC-49/328-4,FALAH, 
PAYATTUKUPPAM, 

MANACAUD, 
MANACAUD, 695009, 

NEMOM

  

150 20/01/2026 NAJAD N NAJEEBUDHEEN A 
(FTHR)

TC 69/1136 NAJAD 
MANZIL, 

VALIYAPALLI ROAD, 
MALLIYIDAM, 

MANACAUD, 695009, 
NEMOM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 11:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

151 20/01/2026 ARATHY A R RATHEESHKUMAR A 
S (FTHR)

TC 49/755, 
KUZHIVILATHOPPU 

VEEDU, 
thiruvananthapuram, 

MANACAUD, 695009, 
NEMOM

  

152 20/01/2026 SUJINA S JAFFERKHAN S 
(HSBN)

TC 49/915-4, 
CHEKKATTU 

VILAKOM, 
KONCHIRAVILA, 

MANACAUD, 695009, 
TRIVANDRUM

  

153 20/01/2026 ANAND J C JAYAN G (FTHR) TC 69/1640(2) 
VARUVILAKATHU 

VEEDU, 
SREEMOOLAM 

NAGAR, ATTUKAL, 
MANACAUD P O, 

695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

154 20/01/2026 DHANYA C J JAYAN G (FTHR) TC 49/957-2 
VARUVILAKATHU 

VEEDU, 
SREEMOOLAM 

NAGAR, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

MANACAUD P O, 
695009, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

155 20/01/2026 Aashik Anzar Yoosuf Sagheena Anzar 
(MTHR)

TC 41/2151 (2), 
Sagheena Manzil, 

Kalippankulam Road, 
Manacaud, Manacaud, 

695009, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 21, 2026, 11:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

156 20/01/2026 ABDUL RASHEED FASKA BEEVI (WIFE) TC 48/512, MAITHRI 
NAGAR, 

KALLATTUMUKKU, 
MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

157 20/01/2026 Aashna Anzar Yoosuf Sagheena Anzar 
(MTHR)

TC 41/2151 (2), 
Sagheena Manzil, 

Kalippankulam Road, 
Manacaud, Manacaud, 

695009, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

158 20/01/2026 SREELAL R RAVEENDRAN K 
(FTHR)

TC 48/864, 
KONCHIRAVILA, 
thiruvananthapuram, 
manacaud, 695009, 

nemom

  

159 20/01/2026 PRATHAP KUMAR M 
R 

RAJENDRAN NAIR P 
S (FTHR)

T C 69/1883-1 
SREESARANYA 

MPRA -14, ATTUKAL 
KALIPPANKULAM, 

MANACAUD, 
MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

160 20/01/2026 VISMAYA 
CHANDRAN V S 

VIJAYACHANDRAN 
C (FTHR)

TC 49/631-1, VALIYA 
VEEDU, 

MALLIYIDAM, 
MANACAUD, 695009, 

NEMOM

  

161 20/01/2026 SHAINI P S R S AJAYAKUMAR 
(HSBN)

TC 50/463 7, 
NANDANAM 

KALADY, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

KARAMANA P O, 
695002, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 11:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

162 20/01/2026 R P EASWARI RAMACHANDRAN V 
(HSBN)

TC 55/1720, 
SREEPADMAM, 
MARUTHARA 

KALADY, 
KARAMANA, 695002, 

TRIVANDRUM

  

163 20/01/2026 RAMACHANDRAN V G VENKITACHALAM 
(FTHR)

TC 55/1720, 
SREEPADMAM, 
MARUTHARA 

KALADY, 
KARAMANA, 695002, 

TRIVANDRUM

  

164 20/01/2026 VIGNESH R V RAMACHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

TC 55/1720, 
SREEPADMAM, 
MARUTHARA 

KALADY, 
KARAMANA, 695002, 

TRIVANDRUM

  

165 20/01/2026 VIJAYAMMA R RADHAMMA (MTHR) TC 50/673, KALADY, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

KARAMANA P O, 
695002, NEMOM

  

166 20/01/2026 KARUNAN A V VALSALAN K G 
(FTHR)

TC 50/878, A P 
NILAYAM HSRA B 5, 

KALADY, 
KARAMANA P O, 

695002, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

167 20/01/2026 RAJAGOPAL G BINU RAJAGOPAL 
(WIFE)

TC 50/733 (5), 
VRINDAVAN , 

KALADY, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

KARAMANA P O, 
695002, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 11:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

168 20/01/2026 BINU RAJAGOPAL RAJAGOPAL G 
(HSBN)

TC 50/733 (5), 
VRINDAVAN, 

KALADY, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

KARAMANA P O, 
695002, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

169 20/01/2026 NOORA S SUBAIR E (FTHR) TC 43/767(1) SEN 
COTTAGE, 

KALLATTUMUKKU, 
MANACAUD, 

MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

170 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED EMAM 
SHAFI 

SHAMILA M (MTHR) TC 43/767-1 SEN 
COTTAGE, JUBILI 

NAGER, 
MANACAUD, 

MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

171 20/01/2026 AFAN MUHAMMED 
HASHIM 

MUHAMMED 
HASHIM (FTHR)

TC 43/525 9 HOUSE 
NO 5, KAIRALI 

NAGAR, 
KAMALESWARAM, 

MANACAUD P O, 
695009, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

172 20/01/2026 S MUHAMMED 
SABITH 

M SAMEEM (FTHR) T C 41/2462, DHARUL 
RAHUMATH, 

THOTTAM 
RESIDENCE 91, 

MANACAUD P O, 
695009, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

173 20/01/2026 SAJNA S M SHAMEENA BEEVI S 
(MTHR)

TC 78/980/2, 
PUTHUVAL PUTHEN 

VEEDU, 
PARUTHIKUZHI, 

MANACAUD, 695009, 
NEMOM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 11:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

174 20/01/2026 SHAHINA S SAKKEER HUSSAIN S 
(FTHR)

TC 43/931(8), 
PARUTHIKUZHI, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
MANACAUD P O, 

695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

175 20/01/2026 VEENA A R R AJITH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

TC43/1024-1, 
VAIKUNDAM, 

PARUTHIKUZHI, 
MANACAUD P O, 
695009, NEMOM

  

176 20/01/2026 NOUFIYA FARVEEN 
A

KALEEL RAHUMAN 
(FTHR)

TC 43/912-2, 
MUTTATHARA, 

MANACAUD, 
MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

177 20/01/2026 GOPIKA S SARATH SARATH CHANDRAN 
P (FTHR)

T C 43/465(29) , 
SHIVADHAM, Shanthi 
Gardens Second Street 
43 D, Kamaleswaram 
Muttathara Village, 

Manacaud P O, 695009, 
Nemom Mandalam

  

178 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAN S SUDHEER M (FTHR) TC 43/884, 
PARUTHIKUZHY, 

KAMALESWARAM, 
MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

179 20/01/2026 ADHIL MUHAMMED 
S

SAYED ALI (FTHR) TC 61/724, 
PUTHUVAL PUTHEN 

VEEDU, 
PARUTHIKUZHY, 

MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 11:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

180 20/01/2026 NAFEESATHUL 
MINNATH B A

AMEER (FTHR) TC 43/1485 
PUTHUVAL PUTHEN 

VEEDU, 
MUTTATHARA, 
VALLAKADU, 

VALLAKADAVU, 
695008, NEMOM

  

181 20/01/2026 ADNAN SAHIR SYED ALI SAHIR 
(FTHR)

TC 68/602 JANNA, 
IRINKULANGARA 

THOTTAM, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

MANACAUD P O, 
695009, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

182 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED ZAYED 
N 

NAJEEB KHAN M I 
(FTHR)

T C 48/1179(4) , S M 
LOCK, N K P LANE, 

Muttathara Village, 
Poonthura P O, 695009, 

Nemom Mandalam

  

183 20/01/2026 SHANIMOL A SHAJAHAN M (HSBN) TC 67/1487/1, NEAR 
AMBILI TRADERS, 
AMBALATHARA, 

POONTHURA, 695026, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

184 20/01/2026 Reshma Sharaf Nishad NK (HSBN) kandavilakathu 
veedu,,KRA155,T.C63/3299, 

karimbhuvila street, 
muttathara village, 
Poonthura, 695026, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

185 20/01/2026 Sudheer S Fasiluddheen (OTHR) TC 48/1238, 
Ambalathara, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Poonthura, 695009, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 21, 2026, 11:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

186 20/01/2026 Fathima M S Nagoor Meeran B 
(FTHR)

TC 48/999, 
Ambalathara, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Poonthura, 695026, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

187 20/01/2026 SHAJAHAN J SAYED MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

TC 63/999, 
PARUTHIKUZHI, 

POONTHURA, 
POONTHURA, 695026, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

188 20/01/2026 Roshna Kabeer Haseena Beevi (MTHR) P S R A 308, 
Paruthikuzhy Bypass 

Road, Muttathara, 
Poonthura, 695026, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

189 20/01/2026 Muhammed Bilal S Sudheer (FTHR) TC 74/719 BILAL 
MANZIL, 

VETTUMPURAM 
KARIMBUVILA, 

POONTHURA P O, 
POONTHURA, 695026, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

190 20/01/2026 M Nasumudheen Fasiluddheen (OTHR) TC 48/1238(4), 
Ambalathara, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Poonthura, 695026, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

191 20/01/2026 Raaziya Sulthana S R Fasiluddheen (OTHR) T C 48/1238, 
Ambalathara, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Poonthura, 695026, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

192 20/01/2026 P Hairnisa Fasiluddheen (OTHR) TC 48/1238(4), 
Ambalathara, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Poonthura, 695026, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 21, 2026, 11:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

193 20/01/2026 Thajuniza Kabeer Fasiluddheen (OTHR) TC 66/1238, 
Ambalathara, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Poonthura, 695026, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

194 20/01/2026 A NIJAS JUNAIDA (MTHR) TC 48/1205(2) N N 
HOUSE, 

AMBALATHARA, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

POONTHURA P O, 
695026, NEMOM

  

195 20/01/2026 ROHAN M S SHEEJA B (MTHR) TC 67/1400/3 KRA 19, 
PRANAVAM 

KOTTAPURAM 
AMBALATHARA, 

POONTHURA, 
POONTHURA, 695026, 

NEMOM

  

196 20/01/2026 Ashna S S Shajeela (MTHR) TC 48/1205-1, Near 
Puthenpalli, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Poonthura, 695026, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

197 20/01/2026 ABDUL RASHEED M Muhammed Ibrahim 
(FTHR)

46/865 2, FARHAM, 
POONTHURA, 

POONTHURA P O, 
695026, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

198 20/01/2026 Ashna S S Shajeela (MTHR) TC 48/1205-1, Near 
Puthenpalli, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Poonthura, 695026, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

199 20/01/2026 Amina S S Shajeela (MTHR) TC 48/1205-1, Near 
Puthenpalli, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Poonthura, 695026, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 21, 2026, 11:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

200 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ZAMEER HUSSAIN H

SAJEENA BEEVI F 
(MTHR)

TC 46/995, 
MANIKKAVILAKAM, 

POONTHURA, 
POONTHURA, 695026, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

201 20/01/2026 ADILA FATHIMA J M MAHEEN B (FTHR) TC 46/437, PALLY 
STREET, S M LOCK, 
POONTHURA P O, 

695026, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

202 20/01/2026 ALFIYA A SEYATHALI M (FTHR) TC 74/738(3), 
PADIPURA PUTHEN 

VEEDU, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

POONTHURA P O, 
695026, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

203 20/01/2026 Safa S Naseer J (FTHR) T C 67/1867(2),, 
Thottam Opp. Milma 
Dairy, Ambalathara, 
Poonthura, 695026, 

Nemom

  

204 20/01/2026 AMNA A SEYATHALI M (FTHR) TC 46/441, PADIPURA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
PALLI STREET, 

POONTHURA P O, 
695026, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

205 20/01/2026 BURHANA THAJ S THAJUDEEN S M 
(FTHR)

TC 46/318 4 TRIVENI 
NAGAR, 

PALLISTREET, 
POONTHURA, 

POONTHURA P O, 
695026, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 11:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

206 20/01/2026 SHEBAB SALIM MOHAMMED SALIM 
A (FTHR)

TC 46/276 3, 
MAYOON HOUSE, 
PARUTHIKUZHI, 

POONTHURA P O, 
695026, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

207 20/01/2026 ABUSA BEEVI ABOOBACKER 
(HSBN)

TC 68/2704-5, 
SHAJINSHA MANZIL, 
PARUTHIKUZHY C R 

A, MANACAUD, 
695009, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

208 20/01/2026 SAHEED SHARAFUDEEN 
(FTHR)

TC46/413, 
PALLITHERUVU, 

POONTHURA, 
POONTHURA, 695026, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

209 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
YOOSUF M 

S MAHEEN KANNU 
(FTHR)

TC 46/295/1 YOUSUF 
MANZIL, 

PARUTHIKUZHI, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

POONTHURA P O, 
695026, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

210 20/01/2026 RASHIDA N MAHEEN KANNU 
(HSBN)

TC 46/295/1 YOUSUF 
MANZIL, 

PARUTHIKUZHI, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

POONTHURA P O, 
695026, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

211 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED IS HAQ 
M 

MAHEEN KANNU S 
(FTHR)

TC 46/295/1 YOUSUF 
MANZIL, 

PARUTHIKUZHI, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

POONTHURA P O, 
695026, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 11:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

212 20/01/2026 AMEER K KABEER (FTHR) TC 46/234, 
PARUTHIKUZHI, 
TRIVANDRUM, 

POONTHURA P O, 
695026, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

213 20/01/2026 ASIF MOHAMMED N NAJEERUDEEN M 
(FTHR)

TC 46/291-5, 
PARUTHIKUZHY, 

POONTHURA, 
POONTHURA, 695026, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

214 20/01/2026 PRATHEEP KUMAR T N THAMPI (FTHR) TC 74/253, 
PUTHUVAL PUTHEN 

VEEDU, 
TRIVANDRUM, 

POONTHURA P O, 
695026, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

215 20/01/2026 NAJIYYA SHIRIN S ABDUL RASHEED M 
(FTHR)

TC 46/149, 
KORANVILAKAM, 

PALLI STREET, 
POONTHURA P O, 

695026, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

216 20/01/2026 ASHNA S SABEENA L (MTHR) TC 74/501/1, 
PALLYSTREET, 

POONTHURA P O, 
POONTHURA, 695026, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

217 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFSAL ABUTHAHIR (FTHR) TC 46/364(2), PALLI 
STREET, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
POONTHURA P O, 

695026, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 11:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

218 20/01/2026 SANIA SUNIL S SANOOJA A (MTHR) TC 46/21, KOCHU 
NELLIVILAKAM 
VEEDU, PALLY 

STREET, 
POONTHURA P O, 

695026, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

219 20/01/2026 Mariyam N J Jumailath U (MTHR) TC 75/910(1), 
Poonthura, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Poonthura, 695026, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

220 20/01/2026 Nowfal S Farzana S (WIFE) TC 46/116, Pallistreet, 
Mayilanchimmukku, 

Poonthura, Poonthura P 
O, 695026, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

221 20/01/2026 S SAJEER ASUMA M (MTHR) TC 48/96, P R A-34B, 
PARAVANKUNNU 
AMBALATHARA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
POONTHURA P O, 

695026, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

222 20/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ISHAQ MOHAMMED 
ARAFATH M (FTHR)

TC 48/290/1 MITHRA 
NAGAR 56, 

PARUTHIKUZHI, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

POONTHURA P O, 
695026, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

223 20/01/2026 BISMI SHIFANA N F MOHAMMED 
SHAMEEM M (HSBN)

TC 48/464/3 J N R A 
81, JUBILEE NAGAR, 
KALLATTUMUKKU, 

MANACAUD P O, 
695009, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 11:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

224 20/01/2026 NAJEEMA S FAGRUDEEN ALI 
AHAMED (FTHR)

TC 48/464/2, J N R A 
82 JUBILEE NAGAR, 
KALLATTUMUKKU, 

MANACAUD P O, 
695009, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

225 20/01/2026 FAGRUDEEN ALI 
AHAMED 

MALIK MUHAMED 
(FTHR)

TC 48/464/2 J N R A 
82, JUBILEE NAGAR, 
KALLATTUMUKKU, 

MANACAUD P O, 
695009, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

226 20/01/2026 MAYOOB S SULAIMAN V (FTHR) TC 48/1157, 
KARIMPUVILA 
VETTUPURAM 

VEEDU, 
POONTHURA, 

POONTHURA, 695026, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

227 20/01/2026 Nayankrishna S P SURESH KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

TC48/903-1,KRISHNAMBIKA, 
konchiravila, manacaud, 

manacaud, 695009, 
Nemom

  

228 20/01/2026 Aayisha Zuhra T Thajunisa Beevi A R 
(MTHR)

AL-NOOR, JNRA 
57(A), JUBILEE 

NAGAR, 
KALLATTUMUKKU, 

THIRUVANANTAPURAM, 
MANACAUD, 695009, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

229 20/01/2026 MEGHA K V JAYASREE S (MTHR) TC 55/475 3 
DEVSREE, 

MADATHIL LANE 
KALADY, 

TRIVANDRUM, 
KARAMANA, 695002, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 11:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

230 20/01/2026 SHIBU S SAROJAM (MTHR) SAROJA BHAVAN, 
KAIMANAM, 

NEMOM, 
PAPPANAMCODE, 

695018, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

231 20/01/2026 M anil Kumar Manian (FTHR) Mekke Uoorada Veedu, 
Anand Nagar, 
Neeramankara, 

Kaimanam P O, 695040, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

232 20/01/2026 Meenu B Girish Kumar A R 
(HSBN)

TC 55/2099 
BHADRAM, 

KalapakaGardens K G 
159, Pappanamcode, 

Nemom, 
Pappanamcode, 695018, 

Nemom

  

233 20/01/2026 Nandhu M Geeta G (MTHR) TC 52/2480 Neethu 
Bhavan, 

VivekNagar,Kaimanam, 
Pappanamcode,Nemom, 
Pappanamcode, 695018, 

Nemom

  

234 20/01/2026 Neethu G Madhu S (FTHR) TC 56/2086 
Vrindavanam, Ivilakom, 

Karumom, Nemom, 
Karumom, 695002, 

Nemom

  

235 20/01/2026 Geeta G Madhu S (HSBN) TC 52/2480 Neethu 
Bhavan, VivekNagar, 

Kaimanam, 
Pappanamcode, 

Nemom, 
Pappanamcode, 695018, 

Nemom

  



Jan 21, 2026, 11:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

236 20/01/2026 JYOTHIKA J S KALESH (HSBN) T C 52/638, 
KANNETTIL 

VEEEDU, 
KOLIYACODE, 

INDUSTRIAL ESTATE 
PO, 695019, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

237 20/01/2026 PRADEEPKUMAR V P VELAYUDHAN K 
(FTHR)

TC-49/1337 
PRASANTH 
BHAVAN, 

POOZHIKUNNU 
NEAR C S I CHURCH, 

NEMOM, 
INDUSTRIAL 

ESTATE, 695019, 
NEMOM

  

238 20/01/2026 Hazeena J M Muhammad Maitheen 
(FTHR)

49/795, Poozhikunnu, 
Thiruvanathapuram, 
Estate P O, 695019, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

239 20/01/2026 Drishya U S Suja S (MTHR) Tc53/341Thekkemadathikuzhi 
Melethettu, 

SathyanNagar, Nemom, 
Estate, 695019, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

240 20/01/2026 Swathykrishnan G Abhishek S (HSBN) Tc53/1009 
Chavinichivila 

MeleputhenVeedu, 
SathyanNagar, Nemom, 

Estate, 695019, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

241 20/01/2026 Abhirami S Surendran S (FTHR) Tc53/1009ChavinichivilaMeleputhenVeedu, 
SathyanNagar, Nemom, 

Estate, 695019, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

242 20/01/2026 Deepa R S V Kalesh Kumar 
(HSBN)

TC 52/2111, Nandanam, 
Nallanikkal, Nemom, 
Nemom P O, 695020, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 21, 2026, 11:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

243 20/01/2026 V Kalesh Kumar Vasudevan (FTHR) TC 52/2111, Nandanam, 
Nallanikkal, Nemom, 
Nemom P O, 695020, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

244 20/01/2026 AKHIL P S SULTHANA J S (WIFE) TC 52/2055/1, 
THIRUVATHIRA 

SIVAN KOVIL ROAD, 
NEMOM, NEMOM, 

695020, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

245 20/01/2026 Gokul Krishna G S Gopakumaran Nair 
(FTHR)

TC-49/2118, Studio 
road, Nemom, Nemom, 

695020, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

246 20/01/2026 Khadeeja N Zakeer Hussain S 
(FTHR)

TC 51/3180, 
Koliyacode, Nemom, 

Industrial Estate, 
695019, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

247 20/01/2026 Padmanabhan Thampi D Damodara Kurup C 
(FTHR)

Hamara, High School 
Road, Pappanamcode, 

Industrial Estate, 
695019, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

248 20/01/2026 Farija Farzana S M Mahroof Salman P 
(FTHR)

TC 52/130/1, 
Navachethana Lane, Old 

Karakkamandapam, 
Nemom, 695020, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

249 20/01/2026 Fazil M S Mahroof Salman P 
(FTHR)

TC 52/130/1, Al 
Minnah, Navachethana 

Lane, Old 
Karakkamandapam, 

Nemom, 695020, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 21, 2026, 11:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

250 20/01/2026 GIRIJA KUMARI V RESHMA G (OTHR) TC 54/1925 
MADATHIL VEEDU, 

PMRA D 19, 
PAPPANAMCODE, 

PAPPANAMCODE P 
O, 695018, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

251 20/01/2026 SUKESINI INDIRANI 
AMMA 

GOPALAKRISHNANNAIR

GOPALAKRISHNANNAIR 
(FTHR)

56/1274-5, 
THIRUVONAM, 

MGRA-47, 
MANGARATHU 

GARDENS, 
VISWAMBARAN 

ROAD, 
PAPPANAMCODE, 
PAPPANAMCODE, 

695018, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

252 20/01/2026 Sunitha Manikandan Ashari K 
(HSBN)

Revathy Bhavan, 
Naripil, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Pappanamcode, 695018, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

253 20/01/2026 Prasad K Krishnankutty (FTHR) TC 64/181 
PINARUMOODU 

VEEDU KAIMANAM, 
PAPPANAMCODE P 

O, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

PAPPANAMCODE P 
O, 695018, NEMOM

  

254 20/01/2026 Thankam Krishnankutty (HSBN) TC 64/181 
PINARUMMOODU 

VEEDU, KAIMANAM 
PAPPANAMCODE P 

O, NEMOM, 
PAPPANAMCODE, 

695018, NEMOM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 11:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

255 20/01/2026 DIVYA MOL T R GOPAKUMAR S 
(HSBN)

UMAMAHESWARAM, 
ESTATE ROAD 
PERAKKONAM, 

NEMOM, 
PAPPANAMCODE P 

O, 695019, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

256 20/01/2026 Sangeetha K V Hari Thejas (HSBN) JYOTHIRMAYIi, KRA 
3, 

KUTTIKKADULANE, 
Kaimanan, Nemon, 

Pappanamcode, 695018, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

257 20/01/2026 LEKHA R SELVARAJ (HSBN) TC 55/1730 VAYAL 
NIKATHIYA PUTHEN 
VEEDU, KARUMAM, 

AMBANADU, 
KAIMANAM P O, 
695040, NEMOM

  

258 20/01/2026 ARYA D KUMAR SURESH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

TC 64/1231(1)Deepa 
Nivas, Karumom, 

Nemom, Karumom, 
695002, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

259 20/01/2026 ANJALI S S SATHIKUMAR S 
(FTHR)

TC 56/2455 (1), 
ANJALI 

EDAGRAMOM, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

KARUMOM P O, 
695002, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

260 20/01/2026 RAJESH KUMAR C A G CHANDRAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

61/943, POORAM 
ANTHIVILAKKU, 
KARUMAM P O, 
KARUMAM P O, 

695002, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 11:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

261 20/01/2026 ASWANI S NAIR ARUN R S (HSBN) TC 64/371 LEKSHMI 
SREE, PALARA, 
EDAGRAMAM, 
KARUMOM P O, 

695002, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

262 20/01/2026 PRAVEENA S RAHUL BABU (HSBN) TC 54/918, 
SARAVANA 

BHAVANAM, 
MELAMCODE, 

NEMOM, 695018, 
NEMOM

  

263 20/01/2026 RAHUL BABU PRAVEENA S (WIFE) TC 54/918, 
SARAVANA 

BHAVANAM, 
MELAMCODE, 

NEMOM, 695020, 
NEMOM

  

264 20/01/2026 Adarsh P Thara S S (MTHR) A.R.A 120, Devi Nagar , 
Edagramom, Nemom, 

Karumam, 695002, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

265 20/01/2026 Sneha R P Ramesh Kumar K 
(FTHR)

T C 56/2380 (1), 
Ambalakkunnu, 

Nemom, Karumom, 
695002, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

266 20/01/2026 Linu L Archana j r (WIFE) TC 56/3399, 
Pappanamcode, 

Nemom, 
Pappanamcode, 695018, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

267 20/01/2026 JAYAN L USHA C (WIFE) TC 56/3067, 
VISWAMBHARAN 
ROAD, NEMAM, 

PAPPANAMCODE, 
695018, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 11:23 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NEMOM

Revision identity

268 20/01/2026 Gereesh Kumar G Gangadharan Pillai 
(FTHR)

Deepdarsh, Amrita 
Nagar, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Pappanamcode, 695018, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

269 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED AFSAL MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

TC 54/138 PRA 103/A, 
VISWAMBHARAN 

ROAD, 
PARAMESWARAN 

ROAD, 
PAPPANAMCODE, 

695018, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

270 20/01/2026 GEETHA C DEVARAJAN (FTHR) 56/2890,SREERAGAM,VRA-89-
A, VIVEKANANDA 

NAGAR,VISHWAMBARAN 
ROAD, NEMOM, 

PAPPANAMCODE, 
695018, NEMOM

  

271 20/01/2026 ABHISHEK B YAMUNA S (MTHR) TC 51/3/724, 
KALLUVETTANKUZHY, 

ESTATE, 
PAPPANAMCODE, 

695018, 
THIRUANANTHAPURAM

  

272 20/01/2026 P JAYA KUMAR PARAMESWARAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

AKAMPALLI VEEDU, 
PONNUMANGALAM, 
NEMOM, NEMOM P 

O, 695020, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

273 20/01/2026 AJAY B NAIR INDHULEKHA P 
(MTHR)

TC 53/1117, 
KIZHAKKEMADATHIL 

VEEDU 
PONNUMANGALAM, 

NEMOM, NEMOM, 
695020, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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274 20/01/2026 Parthiv T P A R Thampi (FTHR) Anugraha, 
Karakkamandapam, 
Nemom, Nemom, 

695020, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

275 20/01/2026 Justin Xavier Salonsal Xavier (MTHR) Sabitha Nivas, 
Karakkamandapam, 
Nemom, Nemom, 

695020, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

276 20/01/2026 Harry Nixon Indulekha S S (MTHR) TC54/529(1)Revathy, 
Karakkamandapam, 
Nemom, Nemom, 

695020, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

277 20/01/2026 Sathikumar V Viswambharan (FTHR) TC54/2264Thulavila, 
Karakkamandapam, 

Estate PO, Estate PO, 
695019, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

278 20/01/2026 Akash S S Sanal Kumar (FTHR) TC54/234Abhayam, 
Pappanamcode, 

Nemom, Nemom, 
695020, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

279 20/01/2026 AL THEJAS.J.S SUMINA M F (MTHR) MOFASU MANZIL, 
KARAKKAMANDAPAM, 

NEMOM, NEMOM, 
695020, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

280 20/01/2026 Mushtak Nujum Nujumudeen (FTHR) TC53/179, 
Karakkamandapam, 
Nemom, Nemom, 

695020, 
Thiruvananthapuram
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281 20/01/2026 FARHAN D RAMLATH BEEVI 
(MTHR)

PALLIVILA VEEDU, 
OLD 

KARAKKAMANDAPAM, 
NEMOM, NEMOM, 

695020, NEMOM

  

282 20/01/2026 Ajas S Shameer J (FTHR) Chindakkudi, Old 
Karakkamandapam, 
Nemom, Nemom, 

695020, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

283 20/01/2026 MANU M.A MADHU M (FTHR) TC 53/348, Thannivila, 
Chinthakudi, Nemom, 

nemom, 695020, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

284 20/01/2026 Anu M A Madhu M (FTHR) Thannivila Vedu TC 
53/348, Chinthakkudi 

Old Karakkamandapam, 
Nemom, Nemom, 

695020, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

285 20/01/2026 ADHIL NOUSHAD NOUSHAD A (FTHR) TC 53/269/1 FAIHAS 
BEHIND SISUVIHAR, 

OLD 
KARAKKAMANDAPAM, 

NEMOM, NEMOM, 
695020, NEMOM

  

286 20/01/2026 HAJIRA S NAZEER P (FTHR) TC 57/1148/1, 
PONNUMANGALAM, 

OLD 
KARAKKAMANDAPAM, 

NEMOM, NEMOM P 
O, 695020, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

287 20/01/2026 USMAN N SHYLA BEEVI B 
(MTHR)

T C 53/1361, 
SHABNAM MANZIL, 
POTTAVILA ROAD, 
NEMOM P O, 695020, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 11:23 AM
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applications have been received)
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NEMOM
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288 20/01/2026 Nuha Sudheer Sudheer m (FTHR) TC50/361, NUHA 
MANZIL, 

POTTAVILA, 
NEMOM, NEMOM, 

695020, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

289 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED ALI 
IMRAN 

SHAJEENA N N 
(MTHR)

TC 50/1303(4) DUA 
VILLA, NEAR LITTLE 
FLOWER CONVENT 

SCHOOL, 
VELLAYANI 

JUNCTION, NEMOM, 
695020, NEMOM

  

290 20/01/2026 NAHITHA A S ASHARAF A (FTHR) KAVUVILA PANAYIL 
VEEDU, 

PONNUMANGALAM, 
NEMOM, NEMOM P 

O, 695020, 
THIRUVANATHAPURAM

  

291 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIS 
S 

SHAJAHAN A M 
(FTHR)

TC 53/1396 AMINA 
MANZIL, OLD 

KARAKKAMANDAPAM, 
NEMOM, NEMOM, 

695020, NEMOM

  

292 20/01/2026 DIVAKARAN K KUMARA PILLAI 
(FTHR)

TC 53/1814  
PARADISE, SRA-1 
OPP SANTHIVILA 

HOSPITAL, NEMOM, 
NEMOM P O, 695020, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

293 20/01/2026 Arya K S SANALKUMAR K 
(FTHR)

TC 50/2858(1) 
GANDEEVAM UPS 

LANE, 
PALOORKONAM, 
NEMOM, NEMOM, 

695020, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
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294 20/01/2026 LALITHAMBIKA A DIVAKARAN K 
(HSBN)

TC 53/1814  
PARADISE, SRA-1 
OPP SANTHIVILA 

HOSPITAL, NEMOM, 
NEMOM P O, 695020, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

295 20/01/2026 DILEEP D DIVAKARAN K 
(FTHR)

TC 53/1814 
PARADISE, OPP 

SANTHIVILA 
HOSPITAL, NEMOM, 
NEMOM P O, 695020, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

296 20/01/2026 D SREE KUMAR R DAMODARAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

TC 49/2716, NRA-51, 
LOTUS VILLA, NEXT 

TO KSEB NEMOM, 
NEMOM, NEMOM P 

O, 695020, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

297 20/01/2026 Ragavi M Murugan G (FTHR) Tc 52/539 MRA B9, 
Mangalassery lane, 

Nemom, 
Pappanamcode, 695018, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

298 20/01/2026 SAJEESH N V NADARAJAN 
(FTHR)

T C 65/69, USHAS, 
THIRUVALLAM, 

THIRUVALLAM P O, 
695027, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

299 20/01/2026 AFRAN MUHAMMED 
B 

BADHUSHA (FTHR) TC  57/2666, VILAYIL 
PUTHAN VEEDU, 
THIRUVALLAM, 

THIRUVALLAM P O, 
695027, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 21, 2026, 11:23 AM
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applications have been received)
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300 20/01/2026 SHEEJA B MURALEEDHARAN 
A (HSBN)

TC 67/1400/3 KRA 19, 
PRANAVAM 

KOTTAPPURAM 
AMBALATHARA, 

POONTHURA, 
POONTHURA, 695026, 

NEMOM

  

301 20/01/2026 Vidhyadharan Siva Raman (FTHR) TC 65/3317, 
MANAMEL THOPPIL 

VEEDU, 
THIRUVALLAM, 
THIRUVALLAM, 

695027, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

302 20/01/2026 Shalat Peters Suresh Peters (FTHR) TC 65/1354, 
SHANNON HOUSE, 

THIRUVALLAM, 
THIRUVALLAM P O, 

695027, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

303 20/01/2026 YADHUKRISHNAN U 
S

Sheeja (MTHR) Keezhekollamvilakam, 
Thiruvallam, 
Thiruvallam, 

Thiruvallam, 695027, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

304 20/01/2026 Ananthu B Renjusha M G (MTHR) TC 65/1277 
Keezheperakkuzhi 

Veedu, Thiruvallam, 
Thiruvallam, 

Thiruvallam, 695027, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

305 20/01/2026 ATHIRA V V PRAJEESH N (HSBN) TC 57/3331, USHAS, 
THIRUVALLAM, 

THIRUVALLAM P O, 
695027, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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306 20/01/2026 VISHNU B ASOK ASOKAN R (FTHR) TC65/2108, VILAYIL 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 
THIRUVALLAM, 

THIRUVALLAM P O, 
695027, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

307 20/01/2026 SHIHANA S SAJEER M (FTHR) TC 65/1921, 
KARINKADAMUGAL, 

LAKSHAM VEEDU, 
PUNCHAKKARI, 
THIRUVALLAM, 

695027, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

308 20/01/2026 ISMAIL JAFAR (FTHR) T C 68/820, AL 
KOUSAR, MANNAM 

NAGAR, 
PACHALLOOR, 

PACHALLOOR P O, 
695027, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

309 20/01/2026 HAZNA FATHIMA A ABDUL HAKIM 
(FTHR)

T C 68/805-1 DARUL 
NAHMATHI, 

PACHALLOOR, 
THIRUVALLAM, 

THIRUVALLAM P O, 
695027, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

310 20/01/2026 SINI S SAVITHRI C (MTHR) TC 65/2052, SIMI 
COTTAGE, 

MANALIVILAKAM, 
THIRUVALLAM, 
PACHALLOOR, 

695027, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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311 20/01/2026 RAJEEV V VISWAMBHARAN 
(FTHR)

T C 65/2137 RAJI 
BHAVAN, 

THUNDATHU 
VILAKAM, 

PACHALLOOR, 
PACHALLOOR P O, 

695027, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

312 20/01/2026 REMYA R RATHEESH KUMAR S 
(HSBN)

TC 57/2377-1, 
RATHEESH BHAVAN, 

PLAPPETTIVILA 
PUNCHAKKARI, 

THIRUVALLAM P O, 
695027, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

313 20/01/2026 RATHEESH KUMAR S REMYA R (WIFE) TC 57/2377-1, 
RATHEESH BHAVAN, 

PLAPPETTIVILA 
PUNCHAKKARI, 

THIRUVALLAM P O, 
695027, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

314 20/01/2026 Jayan S Sukumaran (FTHR) TC 65/1208/1, 
Muttalakuzhi Laksham 
Veedu, Punchakkari, 

Thiruvallam P O, 
695027, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

315 20/01/2026 GEETHA KUMARI B 
S 

ANILKUMAR R 
(HSBN)

TC 57/2226-3, MELE 
PERAKATHU VEEDU, 

PUNCHAKKARI, 
THIRUVALLAM P O, 

695027, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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316 20/01/2026 R Anilkumar Ramachandran (FTHR) Meleperakath Veedu, 
Punjakkari, 

Thiruvallam, 
Thiruvallom P O, 

695027, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

317 20/01/2026 Gireesh Kumar P PADMANABHAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

TC 68/1481 , 
NARAYANA VIHAR, 

SREE BHADRA 
NAGAR, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
PACHALLOOR, 
695027, NEMOM

  

318 20/01/2026 LEKHA GIREESH GIREESH KUMAR P 
(HSBN)

TC 68/1481 , 
NARAYANA VIHAR, 

SREE BHADRA 
NAGAR, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
PACHALLOOR, 
695027, NEMOM

  

319 20/01/2026 HARIPRIYA B S P BINU (FTHR) T C 66/66, 
EARTHUVILAKAM, 

PACHALLOOR, 
PACHALLOOR P O, 

695027, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

320 20/01/2026 HARITHALEKSHMI B 
S 

P BINU (FTHR) T C 66/66, 
EARTHUVILAKAM, 

PACHALLOOR, 
PACHALLOOR P O, 

695027, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

321 20/01/2026 SHEEJAKUMARI S P BINU (HSBN) T C 66/66, 
EARTHUVILAKAM, 

PACHALLOOR, 
PACHALLOOR P O, 

695027, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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322 20/01/2026 REVANTH 
RAJENDRAN 

RAJENDRAN S (FTHR) TC 58/1699/3, 
THIRUVATHIRA 

CHARUVILA, 
POONKULAM, 

VELLAYANI P O, 
695522, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

323 20/01/2026 Lekshmi A S Sajith Kumar S S 
(FTHR)

TC 58/1452, Lekshmi 
Vilasam, Poonkulam, 

Vellayani P O, 695522, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

324 20/01/2026 Renju S Sailaja (MTHR) Karottukonam 
Mekkumkara 
Puthanveed, 
Poonkulam,, 

Thiruvallam, Vellayani, 
695522, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

325 20/01/2026 Sailaja Pramod (HSBN) Nettarathala Veedu, 
Keezhoor, Koliyoor, 

Thiruvallam, Vellayani, 
695522, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

326 20/01/2026 Divakaran Achuthan Nadar (FTHR) Charuvila Puthanveedu, 
Koliyoor,, Thiruvallam, 

Muttacaud, 695523, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

327 20/01/2026 SANDEEP S S SUBHASH S L (FTHR) TC 58/2564, 
VARUVILAKATHU 

VEEDU, KOLIYOOR, 
THIRUVALLAM, 

MUTTACAUD P O, 
695523, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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328 20/01/2026 JISHNU N NARAYANAN 
CHETTIYAR S (FTHR)

058/1999 
PADMANABHAM, 

KOLIYOOR, 
KEEZHOOR, 

THIRUVALLAM, 
MUTTACADU P O, 

695523, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

329 20/01/2026 C SAVITHRY MANOHARAN N 
(HSBN)

T C 65/2052 SIMI 
COTTAGE, 

MANALIVILAKAM, 
THIRUVALLAM, 

PACHALLOOR P O, 
695027, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

330 20/01/2026 Abdul Basith M Muhammed Riyas M 
(FTHR)

66/2805 
melethekkumbhakam, 

puthen veedu pachalloor 
po, thiruvananthapuram, 

pachalloor, 695027, 
thiruvananthapuram

  

331 20/01/2026 BISMITHA R NOUFAL A (HSBN) PARAKKAL MELE 
VEEDU, 

PACHALLOOR, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

PACHALLOOR P O, 
695027, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

332 20/01/2026 GAYATHRI K R RAJENDRAN S (FTHR) S R BHAVAN, TC 
66/127, 

PACHALLOOR, 
THIRUVALLAM, 
PACHALLOOR, 

665027, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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333 20/01/2026 Anoop P Prasad S (FTHR) TC 67/2426 
Punnavilakathu Veedu, 
Panathura, Thiruvallam, 

Pachalloor, 965027, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

334 20/01/2026 Lavanya T S Sabu Kumar (FTHR) 58/2830 Sreelakshi 
Bhavan, Vazhamuttom, 
Thiruvallam, Pachalloor 

P O, 695027, Nemom

  

335 20/01/2026 Sreehari S Shyni (MTHR) Sanal Bhavan, 
Vazhamuttom, 

Thiruvallam, Pachaloor 
P O, 695027, Nemom

  

336 20/01/2026 Aparna S Shyni P (MTHR) Sanal Bhavan, 
Vazhamuttom, 

Thiruvallam, Pachalloor, 
695027, Nemom

  

337 20/01/2026 SHIFANA I S SAMEEMA (MTHR) 64/717, F C HOUSE, 
VAZHAMUTTAM, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
PACHALLOOR P O, 

695027, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

338 20/01/2026 SIBINA I S SAMEEMA (MTHR) TC 67/805, SHIBI 
MANZIL, F C HOUSE, 

VAZHAMUTTOM, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

PACHALLOOR P O, 
695027, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

339 20/01/2026 Sana Lizaf Lizaf A L (FTHR) 64/584 Rahmathulla, 
Paravila, Thiruvallam, 

Pachalloor P O, 695027, 
Thiruvananthapuram
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340 20/01/2026 ANJALI PRASANNAN 
R

Akhilesh S S (HSBN) SOBHA NILAYAM, 
BEACH ROAD, 

KOVALAM, 
KOVALAM P O, 

695527, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

341 20/01/2026 Saranya Santhosh A Santhosh Kumar (FTHR) Saranya Bhavan, 
Edavila Vattappara, 
Vellar Thiruvallam, 
Kovalam, 695527, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


